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Steward OKN
14:34

1st posted: 13:44Posting Time : 

Start Time : 06/10 - 13:36:03 95.00 kph49.264No.414 Marenghi FrancescoBest lap : 

Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 23°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps

1 414 Modena Kart Marenghi Francesco Parolin / TM / Vega 16.248 17.168 15.848 49.264 5

2 423 Mlg Racing Tomasella Nicholas Parolin / TM / Vega 16.327 17.162 15.830 49.319 0.055 5

3 416 Team Driver Racing Kart Apicella Antonio Kr / IAME / Vega 16.201 17.217 15.921 49.339 0.075 4

4 407 Fk Motorsport Asd Ferrari Lamberto Ipk / MODENA / Vega 16.267 17.192 15.882 49.341 0.077 5

5 429 Prk Asd Rossi Federico Tony Kart / TM / Vega 16.290 17.195 15.875 49.360 0.096 5

6 477 Tbkart Racing Team Srl Machado Alex Tb Kart / TM / Vega 16.336 17.190 15.861 49.387 0.123 5

7 420 Novalux Srl Sarg Robin Lenzo / LKE / Vega 16.254 17.181 15.963 49.398 0.134 4

8 484 Geley Christophe Geley Maxime Sodi / TM / Vega 16.281 17.201 15.946 49.428 0.164 5

9 408 Parmeggiani Patrick Parmeggiani Filippo Tony Kart / IAME / Vega 16.380 17.266 15.789 49.435 0.171 4

10 480 Dr Srl Enache Eric Cristian Dr / MODENA / Vega 16.319 17.269 15.883 49.471 0.207 5

11 439 Italcorse Racing Team Albanese Federico Italcorse / TM / Vega 16.295 17.270 15.913 49.478 0.214 5

12 403 Modena Kart Yildirim Bati Ege Parolin / TM / Vega 16.328 17.238 15.918 49.484 0.220 5

13 409 Gamoto Srl Fois Gabriele Tony Kart / TM / Vega 16.325 17.239 15.930 49.494 0.230 6

14 430 Tbkart Racing Team Srl Maman Giacomo Tb Kart / TM / Vega 16.383 17.189 15.990 49.562 0.298 5

15 421 Mlg Racing Rovera Edoardo Parolin / TM / Vega 16.499 17.140 15.923 49.562 0.298 5

16 483 KGT Snyman Troy Otk / IAME / Vega 16.382 17.321 15.874 49.577 0.313 5

17 482 Vostanis Christos Vostanis Nicolaos Tony Kart / TM / Vega 16.355 17.339 15.898 49.592 0.328 5

18 442 Cocozza Argentino Cocozza Alessandro Tony Kart / TM / Vega 16.309 17.273 16.033 49.615 0.351 5

19 486 Modena Kart Cebi Ayse Parolin / TM / Vega 16.340 17.294 15.993 49.627 0.363 5

20 450 Novalux Srl Olivieri Giulio Lenzo / LKE / Vega 16.410 17.271 15.979 49.660 0.396 5

21 410 Modena Kart Service Guidotti Matteo Tony Kart / TM / Vega 16.326 17.364 16.020 49.710 0.446 5

22 479 Ward Racing Zafiris Niko Tony Kart / VORTEX / Vega 16.453 17.337 15.978 49.768 0.504 5

23 438 Capuano Crescenzo Ck Racing Moto Capuano Giuseppe Tony Kart / TM / Vega 16.358 17.443 15.984 49.785 0.521 5

24 434 A.s.d. Giusy Kart Competition Virelli Simone Tk / TM / Vega 16.374 17.434 15.990 49.798 0.534 6

25 481 Mlg Racing Borri Mattia Parolin / TM / Vega 16.472 17.378 16.011 49.861 0.597 5

26 487 Calza Giovanni Calza Silvio Kr / IAME / Vega 16.528 17.531 15.879 49.938 0.674 5

27 415 Maranello Kart Srl Nali Roberto Maranello / TM / Vega 16.546 17.430 16.017 49.993 0.729 6

28 454 Maranello Kart Srl Mormorelli Edoardo Maranello / TM / Vega 16.599 17.368 16.040 50.007 0.743 5

29 472 Maranello Kart S.r.l. Cortopassi Gianmarco Maranello / TM / Vega 16.602 17.586 16.055 50.243 0.979 5

30 419 2m Kart Racing Team A.s.d Poletti Lorenzo Ln / TM / Vega 16.528 17.664 16.249 50.441 1.177 5

31 412 Spino Project Leo Edoardo Kr / TM / Vega 16.597 17.662 16.219 50.478 1.214 5

32 485 3dk Umbria Motorsport Asd Santilli Pietro Righetti Ridolfi / TM / Vega 16.637 17.886 16.218 50.741 1.477 6

33 459 Leo Fabio Salvatore Leo Julian Kr / IAME / Vega 17.245 17.755 16.192 51.192 1.928 5
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nat Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 429 16.199 1 421 17.140 1 482 15.785 1 416 Apicella Antonio 49.177 49.339 0.162

2 416 16.201 2 423 17.162 2 408 15.789 2 414 Marenghi Francesco 49.263 49.264 0.001

3 407 16.226 3 414 17.168 3 416 15.799 3 429 Rossi Federico 49.269 49.360 0.091

4 414 16.248 4 416 17.177 4 450 15.823 4 407 Ferrari Lamberto 49.300 49.341 0.041

5 420 16.254 5 420 17.181 5 423 15.830 5 423 Tomasella Nicholas 49.311 49.319 0.008

6 480 16.260 6 484 17.185 6 414 15.847 6 408 Parmeggiani Filippo 49.326 49.435 0.109

7 477 16.280 7 430 17.189 7 410 15.853 7 477 Machado Alex 49.331 49.387 0.056

8 484 16.281 8 477 17.190 8 430 15.855 8 420 Sarg Robin 49.357 49.398 0.041

9 439 16.295 9 407 17.192 9 477 15.861 9 484 Geley Maxime 49.381 49.428 0.047

10 483 16.308 10 429 17.195 10 483 15.874 10 480 Enache Eric Cristian 49.382 49.471 0.089

11 442 16.309 11 450 17.217 11 429 15.875 11 430 Maman Giacomo 49.427 49.562 0.135

12 408 16.314 12 408 17.223 12 487 15.879 12 403 Yildirim Bati Ege 49.441 49.484 0.043

13 423 16.319 13 403 17.232 13 439 15.880 13 421 Rovera Edoardo 49.442 49.562 0.120

14 409 16.320 14 480 17.239 14 403 15.881 14 439 Albanese Federico 49.444 49.478 0.034

15 410 16.326 14 409 17.239 15 407 15.882 15 450 Olivieri Giulio 49.450 49.660 0.210

16 403 16.328 16 442 17.249 16 480 15.883 16 409 Fois Gabriele 49.462 49.494 0.032

17 438 16.333 17 439 17.269 17 409 15.903 17 410 Guidotti Matteo 49.471 49.710 0.239

18 486 16.340 18 472 17.282 18 438 15.910 18 482 Vostanis Nicolaos 49.479 49.592 0.113

19 482 16.355 19 486 17.287 19 484 15.915 19 442 Cocozza Alessandro 49.491 49.615 0.124

20 434 16.374 20 410 17.292 20 486 15.920 20 483 Snyman Troy 49.503 49.577 0.074

21 421 16.379 21 483 17.321 21 420 15.922 21 486 Cebi Ayse 49.547 49.627 0.080

22 430 16.383 22 479 17.337 22 421 15.923 22 438 Capuano Giuseppe 49.686 49.785 0.099

23 450 16.410 23 482 17.339 23 442 15.933 23 479 Zafiris Niko 49.719 49.768 0.049

24 481 16.420 24 481 17.365 24 479 15.937 24 434 Virelli Simone 49.791 49.798 0.007

25 479 16.445 25 454 17.368 25 434 15.990 25 481 Borri Mattia 49.796 49.861 0.065

26 415 16.464 26 415 17.420 26 472 16.002 26 472 Cortopassi Gianmarco 49.803 50.243 0.440

27 487 16.500 27 434 17.427 27 454 16.007 27 487 Calza Silvio 49.839 49.938 0.099

28 472 16.519 28 438 17.443 28 481 16.011 28 415 Nali Roberto 49.901 49.993 0.092

29 419 16.528 29 487 17.460 29 415 16.017 29 454 Mormorelli Edoardo 49.974 50.007 0.033

30 412 16.597 30 419 17.594 30 485 16.161 30 419 Poletti Lorenzo 50.368 50.441 0.073

31 454 16.599 31 412 17.662 31 459 16.162 31 412 Leo Edoardo 50.478 50.478

32 485 16.637 32 459 17.755 32 412 16.219 32 485 Santilli Pietro 50.684 50.741 0.057

33 459 16.848 33 485 17.886 33 419 16.246 33 459 Leo Julian 50.765 51.192 0.427
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

No.403   Yildirim Bati Ege

1 16.490 17.232 16.264 121 49.986

2 16.371 17.430 15.881 121 49.682

3 16.411 17.255 15.899 120 49.565

4 16.328 17.238 15.918 121 49.484

5 16.335 17.243 15.917 120 49.495

No.407   Ferrari Lamberto

1 16.364 17.296 16.153 117 49.813

2 16.241 17.276 16.002 119 49.519

3 16.226 17.301 16.445 120 49.972

4 16.267 17.192 15.882 120 49.341

5 16.227 17.306 15.992 119 49.525

No.408   Parmeggiani Filippo

1 16.838 17.737 15.876 123 50.451

2 16.380 17.266 15.789 122 49.435

3 16.349 17.223 15.873 122 49.445

4 16.314 17.299 15.858 122 49.471

No.409   Fois Gabriele

1 17.509 17.628 16.616 117 51.753

2 16.661 31.530 24.730 119 1:12.921

3 16.690 17.452 15.903 121 50.045

4 16.369 17.280 15.940 120 49.589

5 16.325 17.239 15.930 120 49.494

6 16.320 17.340 15.952 120 49.612

No.410   Guidotti Matteo

1 16.600 17.292 15.853 120 49.745

2 16.395 19.977 16.198 120 52.570

3 16.520 17.608 15.991 120 50.119

4 16.389 17.356 16.347 120 50.092

5 16.326 17.364 16.020 120 49.710

No.412   Leo Edoardo

1 17.016 17.793 16.286 115 51.095

2 16.623 17.879 16.386 116 50.888

3 16.629 17.695 16.344 116 50.668

4 16.597 17.662 16.219 118 50.478

IN5 16.772 17.903 20.002 54.677

No.414   Marenghi Francesco

1 16.440 17.212 16.045 121 49.697

2 16.409 17.202 15.847 120 49.458

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

3 16.248 17.168 15.848 120 49.264

4 16.270 17.276 15.904 120 49.450

5 16.251 17.263 15.890 120 49.404

No.415   Nali Roberto

1 16.881 17.751 16.317 119 50.949

2 16.656 17.510 16.137 119 50.303

3 19.764 19.986 16.262 120 56.012

4 16.714 17.686 16.027 119 50.427

5 16.546 17.430 16.017 118 49.993

6 16.464 17.420 16.135 119 50.019

No.416   Apicella Antonio

1 16.433 17.255 15.799 122 49.487

2 16.292 17.266 15.932 120 49.490

3 16.241 17.177 15.935 120 49.353

4 16.201 17.217 15.921 119 49.339

No.419   Poletti Lorenzo

1 16.618 17.594 16.246 119 50.458

2 16.647 18.098 16.312 118 51.057

3 16.528 17.664 16.249 120 50.441

4 16.666 17.937 16.612 118 51.215

5 16.588 17.898 16.337 119 50.823

No.420   Sarg Robin

1 16.595 17.324 15.922 120 49.841

2 16.254 17.181 15.963 120 49.398

3 16.281 17.196 15.940 120 49.417

4 16.255 17.251 15.988 120 49.494

No.421   Rovera Edoardo

1 16.499 17.140 15.923 117 49.562

2 16.506 20.842 16.104 118 53.452

3 16.437 17.338 15.926 117 49.701

4 16.379 17.333 17.041 118 50.753

5 16.646 17.396 15.947 119 49.989

No.423   Tomasella Nicholas

1 16.532 17.332 16.159 118 50.023

2 21.852 28.234 16.628 120 1:06.714

3 16.447 17.191 15.909 119 49.547

4 16.327 17.162 15.830 119 49.319

5 16.319 17.287 16.070 120 49.676

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

No.429   Rossi Federico

1 16.290 17.195 15.875 120 49.360

2 16.387 20.141 16.124 119 52.652

3 16.326 17.642 16.016 120 49.984

4 16.363 17.424 15.978 120 49.765

5 16.199 17.257 15.916 122 49.372

No.430   Maman Giacomo

1 16.561 17.276 15.855 119 49.692

2 17.763 23.327 15.975 120 57.065

3 16.506 17.448 15.917 120 49.871

4 16.383 17.189 15.990 120 49.562

5 16.557 17.379 16.080 120 50.016

No.434   Virelli Simone

1 17.393 17.614 16.437 118 51.444

2 16.569 17.504 16.021 117 50.094

3 16.526 17.984 16.025 119 50.535

4 16.374 17.434 15.990 119 49.798

5 16.428 17.427 16.138 120 49.993

IN6 16.615 17.726 19.864 54.205

No.438   Capuano Giuseppe

1 17.687 18.121 15.910 119 51.718

2 22.749 24.419 16.062 119 1:03.230

3 16.422 17.464 16.005 120 49.891

4 16.358 17.443 15.984 120 49.785

5 16.333 17.817 16.235 119 50.385

No.439   Albanese Federico

1 17.776 18.076 15.880 117 51.732

2 21.426 24.303 15.989 120 1:01.718

3 16.342 17.269 16.078 117 49.689

4 16.357 17.659 16.321 119 50.337

5 16.295 17.270 15.913 119 49.478

No.442   Cocozza Alessandro

1 16.515 17.302 15.984 119 49.801

2 16.359 17.448 15.933 118 49.740

3 16.336 17.284 16.069 117 49.689

4 16.343 17.249 16.033 117 49.625

5 16.309 17.273 16.033 117 49.615

No.450   Olivieri Giulio

1 17.786 18.103 15.823 119 51.712
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

2 23.084 23.721 16.002 121 1:02.807

3 16.410 17.271 15.979 119 49.660

4 16.482 17.224 16.015 120 49.721

5 16.617 17.217 15.950 119 49.784

No.454   Mormorelli Edoardo

1 16.758 17.483 16.007 117 50.248

2 16.599 17.368 16.040 117 50.007

3 16.698 17.515 16.288 116 50.501

4 16.734 17.513 16.145 116 50.392

5 16.652 17.531 16.146 116 50.329

No.459   Leo Julian

1 17.650 17.822 16.162 118 51.634

2 17.245 17.755 16.192 118 51.192

3 16.929 21.820 16.431 120 55.180

4 16.848 18.546 22.659 117 58.053

5 17.596 18.780 16.452 118 52.828

No.472   Cortopassi Gianmarco

1 17.009 17.722 16.002 116 50.733

2 21.239 23.906 16.214 116 1:01.359

3 16.654 17.435 16.276 116 50.365

4 16.519 17.282 16.445 117 50.246

5 16.602 17.586 16.055 117 50.243

No.477   Machado Alex

1 16.336 17.190 15.861 118 49.387

2 18.488 27.945 16.145 119 1:02.578

3 16.346 17.288 15.961 120 49.595

4 16.280 17.298 16.161 118 49.739

5 16.423 17.423 15.946 120 49.792

No.479   Zafiris Niko

1 16.718 17.440 16.043 119 50.201

2 16.445 17.461 15.937 120 49.843

3 16.458 17.664 16.075 119 50.197

4 16.954 17.497 15.975 120 50.426

5 16.453 17.337 15.978 120 49.768

No.480   Enache Eric Cristian

1 17.847 19.391 18.689 118 55.927

2 20.237 20.571 16.205 118 57.013

3 16.604 17.482 15.988 118 50.074

4 16.319 17.269 15.883 119 49.471

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

5 16.260 17.239 16.000 118 49.499

No.481   Borri Mattia

1 17.710 18.286 16.423 114 52.419

2 20.853 20.377 16.478 119 57.708

3 16.515 17.365 16.054 118 49.934

4 16.472 17.378 16.011 117 49.861

5 16.420 17.480 16.130 118 50.030

No.482   Vostanis Nicolaos

1 16.608 17.347 15.874 121 49.829

2 16.451 17.456 16.083 121 49.990

3 16.446 17.414 15.785 122 49.645

4 16.479 17.453 15.906 122 49.838

5 16.355 17.339 15.898 122 49.592

No.483   Snyman Troy

1 16.679 17.531 16.185 119 50.395

2 17.567 17.842 16.472 118 51.881

3 16.382 17.321 15.874 121 49.577

4 16.788 17.548 15.994 119 50.330

5 16.308 17.457 15.981 119 49.746

No.484   Geley Maxime

1 16.441 17.755 15.952 117 50.148

2 16.324 17.185 15.951 118 49.460

3 16.281 17.201 15.946 118 49.428

4 16.321 17.195 15.958 118 49.474

5 16.291 17.249 15.915 119 49.455

No.485   Santilli Pietro

1 19.209 18.512 16.161 117 53.882

2 16.637 17.886 16.218 118 50.741

3 19.639 20.968 16.595 117 57.202

4 17.117 18.087 16.946 112 52.150

5 17.678 18.899 16.491 117 53.068

6 16.734 18.159 16.341 117 51.234

No.486   Cebi Ayse

1 16.630 17.299 16.008 119 49.937

2 16.509 17.714 15.920 120 50.143

3 16.415 17.371 16.034 120 49.820

4 16.424 17.287 16.025 119 49.736

5 16.340 17.294 15.993 119 49.627

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

No.487   Calza Silvio

1 17.800 18.090 15.897 120 51.787

2 21.387 24.200 16.042 121 1:01.629

3 16.528 17.531 15.879 121 49.938

4 16.500 17.460 16.230 119 50.190

5 17.345 17.867 16.141 120 51.353


